SDD ES ETH

Technical details

Certifications:

Fieldbus modul Modbus/TCP for Safety Device Diagnostics

Number of semiconductor outputs:

Supply voltage (V):

Supply voltage type:

Power consumption DC:

Terminal type:
Fieldbus interface:

Fieldbus connection:

Protection type, housing:

Width dimension:
Height dimension:
Depth dimension:
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

Accessories

1 "
R

540120

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

CE;cULus Listed

6
24,0
DC

20W

spring-loaded terminal, plug in;Schraubklemme steckbar

Modbus/TCP

RJ45
IP20

45.0 mm
115.0 mm
95.0 mm
1759

160 g

0-55°C

SDD ES SET SCREW TERMINALS
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